Assembly of the A

[y

11308
3x8 mm x3
F/H screws

11308
3x10 mm x2
F/H screws

11308
3x8 mm x2
Screws

—

11308
3x8 mm x3

F/H screws X N

F/H screws

k ri
11308 ’/ -

3x10 mm x2

11313
(Optional)

11308
3x8mm x2
Screws




Assembly of Motor with Gear

11308
H:FI'ETLM 3x8 mm x2

Cap screws

11308
© 3x8x0.8 mm x2
Wash
11308
m 4x4mm x 2
Set screw

11317
(Optional)

11308
3x8mm x2
Cap screws

Assembly of Speed controller with Fan on the

-

11316
——(Optional)

Assembly of Upper Plate ani‘o Diff Mount

11308
4 3x14mmx4 —

F/H screws

11308

Dm 3x14mm x4

F/H screws




Assembly of Battery Box

= Battery exculded

Assembly of Battery Box on Chassis

_. 89076 ﬁ“’”'a

L 89076
lmmmmﬂ]‘ Alum antenna moumt

rmm 11308
s 3x10mm x5

F/H screws

11308 /i

3x10mm x5

Assembly of Servo Mount

11308
DIMM 3x8mm x4

F/H screws

11308
3x8mm x4

F/H screws__ ]
"'H-\._‘___\_H_H_\- R

3




Assembly of Servo and Radio Trary

11308
— 3x8mm x3
Screws

11308

ﬂ[m 3x8mm x4

Screws

11308
3x8mm x4
F/H screws

11308
I axmm x3

F/H screws

89076

Antenna pipe

f h
@/ 88081 x1




Assembly of Wire : step-1

Blue
Yellow

Orange




11264

MINI ST THREADED FRONT SHOCK BODY

MINI ST CROWN GEAR

11265

MINI ST THREADED REAR SHOCK BODY

31210

Screw Set 2.6x10mm

MINI ST DRIVE PINION GEAR

11266

MINI ST THREADED SHOCK COLLAR

31306

Hex socket head screws 3x6mm

MINI ST BEVEL GEAR

11267

MINI ST SHOCK ABSOREER FLASTIC PARTS

31308

Hex socket head screws 3xBmm

MINI ST DIFF CASE W/GASKET

11268

MINI ST FR/RR SHOCK SPRING SET

31310

Hex socket head screws 3x10mm

MINI ST STEEL JOINT CUP

11269

MINI ST FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER SET

31312

Hex socket head screws 3x12mm

MINI ST F/R DIFF QUTPUTS

MINI ST GEARBOX CASE

11270

11271

MINI ST REAR SHOCK ABSCRBER SET

MINI ST REAR WING

31315

31320

Hex socket head screws 3x15mm

Hex sockel head screws 3x20mm

MINI ST FRONT SHOCK MOUNT

MINI ST ALUM. FRONT SUSPENSION BRACE

11273

MINI ST BODY CLIPS

11274 B MINI ST 6-5POKE WHEEL SET-BLACK

31408

32308

Hex socket head screws 4x8mm

Hex sockel head cap screws 3xBmm

MINI ST ALUM. FRONT KICK UP PLATE/REAR ANT

11274 W MINI ST 6-SPOKE WHEEL SET-WHITE

32310

Hex socket head cap screws 3x10mm

MINI ST FRONT UPPER ARMS

MINI ST FRONT LOWER ARMS

MINI ST FRONT TOP PLATE

MINI ST FRONT STEERING KNUCKLES

MINI ST PILLOW BALL

MINI ST FRONT CVA SET

MINI ST WHEEL HEX HUB

MINI ST F/R ANTI ROLL BAR SET

MINI ST F/R BUMPER SET

MINI ST REAR SHOCK TOWER

MINI ST ALUM. REAR SUSPENSION BRACE

MINI ST REAR UPPER ARMS

MINI ST TURNBUCKLE ROD FOR STEERING

11275
11276
11278
11279

11300
11301

11302
11303
11304
11305
11306
11307

11308

MINI ST BLOCK TREAD TYRE SET

MINI ST FOAM INSERTS

MINI ST 5X8MM BUSHING

MINI ST SCREW SET

HYPER 12 MINI ELECTRIC CONVERSION KIT

CNC ALUM MOTCR PLATE

CENTER DIFF UFFER FLATE

ALUM RADIO TRAY

EATTERY BOX

ALUM CHASSIS

MOTOR GEAR-14T

MAGIC STRIP

SCREWS SET

32312
32315
33210
33305
33308
33308T
33310
333107
33312
33315
33335
35312
36208

Hex socket head cap screws 3x12mm

Hex socket head cap screws 3x15mm

Hex socket button head screws 2x10mm
Hex socket button head screws 3x 5mm
Hex socket button head screws 3x 8mm
Hex socket button head TP screws 3x 8mm
Hex socket button head screws 3x10mm
Hex socket button head TP screws 3x10mm
Hex socket button head screws 3x12mm
Hex socket button head screws 3x15mm
Hex sockel bution head screws 3x35mm
Pan head screws 3X12mm

Bind head screws 2.6x8mm

MINI ST REAL LOWER ARM

11310

CLEAR BODY FOR ELECTRIC CAR

38303

Set screws 3x3mm

MINI ST REAR HUB CARRIER

84075

BALL BEARING 6X13mm

38404

Set screws 4x4mm

MINI ST REAR AXLES

MINI ST REAR DOGBONES

MINI ST HINGE PIN SET

MINI ST HINGE PIN BUSHINGS

MINI ST FRONT BODY POST

84135
87018
87031

88081

89076

NYLON NUT

SHOCK BOOTS & SFACERS

STEEL SHOCK BALL

ANTENNA PIPE & STRIPE

ALUM ANTENNA MOUNT

38405
38408
39008

39019

Set screws 4x5mm
Set screws 4x8mm
Nylon nut M3

E-clips 2.3 x 0.8TH.

MINI ST WING MOUNT

22012

FLANGE BALL SET

11281

MINI ST OPTIONAL SHOCK PISTONS

MINI ST WING MOUNT POST

22028

SHOCK REPAIR SET

11282 B

MINI ST DISH WHEEL SET-BLACK

MINI ST SERVO SAVER SET

224065 BALL BEARING 5X11mm

11282 W

MINI ST DISH WHEEL SET-WHITE

MINI ST SERVO SAVER ARM

224066 BALL BEARING 10X15mm

11283

MINI 5T PIN TREAD TYRE SET

MINI ST TURNBUCKLE FOR REAR UPPER ARM

224210 SINK ALUM WASHER 3mm

11311

MOTCOR GEAR-18T

MINI ST TURNBUCKLE ROD ENDS

MINI ST STEEL SPUR GEAR

MINI ST CENTER DIFF OUTPUT

MINI ST CENTRE DIFF MOUNT

MINI ST ALUM. CENTRE DIFF CHASSIS PLATE

MINI ST STEERING SERVO TURNBUCKLE

MINI 8T SERVO MOUNT & SERVO HORN SET

MINI BT FR/IRR CHASSIS BRACE SET

MINI ST 3X35MM REAR ARM SHAFT

MINI 5T PROPSHAFTS

MINI ST FR/RR SHOCK SHAFTS

11312

11313

11314

11315
11316

MOTOR GEAR-16T

CNC ALUM MOTOR HEAT SINK

PRINTED BODY FOR ELECTRIC CAR

1/10 35A SPEED CONTROLLER AND10T MOTOR SINK

1/10 35A-SL-V1 SPEED CONTROLLER, W/FAN

1317
11318
11319
11320
HR202
224064

1/10 SL-10T-36505-V1/3800KV MOTOR

17110 PROGRAM CARD-C-V1

1/10 FAN FOR HEAT SINK OF MOTOR MOUNT

1/10 FAN FOR SPEED CONTROLLER

RECEIVER JE 152

BALL BEARING 5X8mm

MINI ST SHOCK BLADDER




FoON
ﬁ’r’( — 1
©rOQc

\q:)/

@
/ T
/{, ‘
("k

4udmm ZPCE

50

é 055

S\ -
0s——=0

1PC

1204 1 12 14

11202 1 12 12 1 1222

maa 5 —

//
fﬁ

INENEY

7 12.24

_],.__,| Bl

IxBmm 4PCS

1 1205 1 12 75 1 1225

11216 | 11226

X

11207 11217 11227

1 1208 7 1218 11228

& ol TAI5MM
L] Uy PCS
2PCS

e
= { R R S )
o SxEMM ZPCS
- L 1P
- —
FC auy 2PCE
]
2508 oS
BN 1PC T
“®0 rC

11238

11210 1 1220 1 1230

1PC

11209 | 11219 11229 11239

1 1243

11259
Shaft

| —
3x35mm 2PCS

11260

12N

i

m 11221 | 11231 11248 11249

1FC

Gs
©

rCa 2EMM #PC3

I UT 0

i
i




11276 11301

o N

7 S

/) O
4 M

11278 1302
O

5x8mm Bushing

11279 11303

M2 6x10 4x8

W0 M3xs  M3xE  M3x10 =53

; M2x12 M3x14 M3x20 &J

__________ ()}

M3x8 M3x10 M3x12 ) C (Q
M3x15 -

M2x10 M3x10 M3x35
M3x5 M3x12
M3x6 M3Ix15

. :l-
f M2x3 Mdxd4 Mdx5 M4x2

11306 11308
MOTOR GEAR 14T _[P_ Eax_a ) _m_|:c5_ |
= [ m3xic  21pes

=1 4x4 mm

i

11307 - msxe 2pes

W3x8

[

©) 3x6x0.8
2 pes

2 pes

= 4x4 mm
2 pcs

= m
= _| MOTOR GEAR 14T
= e ok
[ M2x8 [ 3x8
' Lo [mmm wixD  © 3xex08
= === 2 pcs
o I ) M3x14
[ — & 4xd mm
] _ M3x8

71310 89076

clear body

e

=1

84075

88081

£ o

O { (
< O U
9PC3 PCS BPCS

i\
AT o ik \
(C )
\ S =
x\a‘::{/

BoriiMM EPCS

224066

r)‘
/I

224210

IMM 18PCE

1712817 713718

S
k) o
11282 11319

11263 11320

4PCS @

113771 HR202

Tgt= [ |

MOTOR GEAR 15T

%—a‘ = 4vd mm

11372

1PC

224064

MOTOR GEAR 16T @)
)

71313

(=

B~
y
4
e

e
==

N
e

SxBmm Beanng

1PC

g

—

11374

iPC

11317

B

i

70



